NieMo Barracuda
RWC Deel 2 Poule A

Zwijndrecht (NED) 25-11-2023

Overzicht op namen

Niemo Barracuda

Korte baan (25m)

09-004 /09 / NED
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200900260
199305334
201100873
200903292
201101994
200700016

200700981
200102236

201000407

201300031
201500226
200600199

201300219
200700519
200502129
201200525

Artemenko Myron

Bechtold Bas

van Beusekom Robin

Bijman Luuk

Bijman Thijs

Boekhoudt Noa Jade

Boereboom Denise
Bos Anouchka
Bos Demi

Brouwn Jaysley

de Bruijn Anne

Budylevskyi Yaroslav

Castricum Sanne
van Dam Jolene
van Dam Kyana
van Dijk Mitchell
Dortland Dennis
Dortland Dylan
Engelse Jinth
Engelse Mare
van Haren Pascal
Hensen Eva
Hensen lise

Hensen Mark

Hesper Valerie
Kommers Marijke
Lindhout Joep
Moller Rosalie
Onversaagt Circe

Oomens Mila

Peltenburg Tristan

Pienaar Robin

Shields Eli

Shields Isai
Stibbe Lenthe

Stout Lars

Taylan Teo
Turay Hassan
Visser Thijs

Walter Jesse
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50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag

100 wisselslag
200 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
50 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
200 schoolslag
100 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag

200 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

100 wisselslag
200 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
50 vlinderslag

200 rugslag
100 wisselslag

100 wisselslag

200 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag

50 vlinderslag
50 vlinderslag

100 wisselslag
200 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
100 wisselslag
200 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

29.43S
2:1431S

1:08.37 S
2:47.20 S
43.44'S
1:21.69 S
51.32S
2952 S
3176 S
1:21.31S
38.69 S
1:30.10 S
1:25.14 S
1:24.74 S
4161S
1:19.36 S
1:20.50 S
2:50.68 S
1:17.99 S
1:04.93 S
43.85S
2:15.47 S
47.47S
1:02.27 S

2:47.27 S
2:06.41 S

1:26.77 S
2:46.59 S
34.20 S
1:27.57 S
4750 S

2:24.61S
1:07.38 S

1:14.01S

2:37.40 S
32.05S

33.02S
1:13.89S

36.87 S
NT

1:05.94 S
2:10.01S

42.30S
1:16.77 S
2:42.25S
50.65S
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100 schoolslag

50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 schoolslag

50 schoolslag

200 vrije slag

200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
50 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag
100 vrije slag

1:21.46 S

34.69S

30.68 S
1:21.41 S
1:25.72'S
1:28.71 S
2:12.93 S
2:13.19S
1:31.50 S
2:42.01S

42.29 S

2:07.85S
2:57.14S

40.65S
1:29.72 S
2:15.73 S

34.75S
3:04.27 S
30.37S
3:13.47 S
2:01.22 S
28.82S

1:38.12S
2:26.02 S
2:30.17 S
1:32.62 S
3:15.28 S

33.66 S

36.57S
2:20.40 S

2:20.31S

1:08.85 S
1:55.50 S
31.51S

1:21.88 S
36.81S
30.84S

1:30.83 S



NieMo Barracuda
RWC Deel 2 Poule A

201000394 Walter Lynn

Barracuda Heren 1

Barracuda Dames 1

Barracuda Gemengd 1
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100 wisselslag

4 x 50 vrije slag
Bijman Thijs
Artemenko Myron

4 x 50 wisselslag

Walter Lynn
Bos Demi

4 x 50 wisselslag
van Dam Jolene
Boekhoudt Noa Jade
4 x 50 wisselslag
Engelse Jinth
Oomens Mila
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1:31.12 S 19
30.36 3:
28.21 4:
41.07 3:
41.66 4:
43.96 3:
49.37 4:
28.87 3:
33.66 4:

100 schoolslag

11-15
Shields Eli
van Dijk Mitchell

11-14
Moller Rosalie
Hesper Valerie

9-11
Shields Isai
Bijman Luuk
11-17

Stout Lars
Bechtold Bas

Bladzijde 2
Zwijndrecht (NED) 25-11-2023
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1:43.96 S

1:59.73
31.08
30.08

2:35.35
38.03
34.59

2:45.97
36.87
35.77

1:59.23
29.93
26.77



